Merlin

Industrial Products Ltd

Nevis

Plan Chest Storage

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk



PRODUCT FEATURES

* High-quality steel construction

* Choice of 75mm and 60mm drawer internal depths

* Heavy duty roller bearing system to allow up to 50Kg per drawer

*  80% Drawer extension

*  Fully locking with Anti-tilt system for user safety

* Rear curl on all drawers to prevent damage to artefacts

* Available with a choice of Angled Fronts or Flat Fronts with chrome handles
* Units can be ordered to any RAL colour finish

* Plinths and castor bases available for all units

* Protective Polyester pockets available for all cabinet sizes

ANGLED FRONT FLAT FRONT

NEVIS plan chests can also be tailored to meet individual briefs:
e Alternative drawer depths

* Add-on worktops

* Special height requirements

* Additional product protection and display features

Popular RAL colour choices include:

RALS016 RALS010 RAL1013 RALS002 RAL7035 RAL7021 RALS005
TRAFFIC WHITE PURE WHITE OYSTER WHITE GREY WHITE LIGHT GREY BLACK GREY JET BLACK

RAL5012 RAL5005 RAL6005 RAL6037 RAL1023 RAL3020 RAL3003
LIGHT BLUE SIGNAL BLUE MOSS GREEN PURE GREEN TRAFFIC YELLOW TRAFFIC RED RUBY RED

PLEASE CONTACT US TO MAKE AN ENQUIRY OR TO DISCUSS YOUR CUSTOM NEVIS BUILD.

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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ANGLED FR.
NVS-A2-0575-A
NVS-A2-0675-A
NVS-A2-0775-A
NVS-A2-0875-A
NVS-A2-1075-A

NVS-A2-1575-A

ANGLED FR.
NVS-A2-0560-A
NVS-A2-0660-A
NVS-A2-0760-A
NVS-A2-0860-A
NVS-A2-1060-A
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FLAT FR.
NVS-A2-0575-F
NVS-A2-0675-F
NVS-A2-0775-F
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A2-CST

A2 +10mm, 25 PACK

604 X 430, OPEN SHORT SIDE

A2-P25

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk



Al

DRAWER INTERNAL SIZE: 873 X 635mm

75mm DRAWERS

10

15

60mm DRAWERS

10

15

PLINTHS & BASES

WIDTH

980

980

980

980

980

980

WIDTH

980

980

980

980

980

980

DEPTH
670
670
670
670
670

670

DEPTH
670
670
670
670
670

670

HEIGHT

532

622

712

802

982

1432

HEIGHT

457

532

607

682

832

1207

ANGLED FR.

NVS-A1-0575-A
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mm HIGH

A1-PLT

A1-CST

Al+10mm, 25 PACK

851 X604, OPEN SHORT SIDE

A1-P25

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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ANGLED FR.
NVS-A0-0560-A
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NVS-A0-0760-A
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FLAT FR.
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STATIC BASE

CASTOR BASE (SWIVEL AND BRAKED)

POLYESTER POCKETS
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mm HIGH

AO-PLT

AO-CST

A0+ 10mm, 25 PACK

1199 X 851, OPEN SHORT SIDE

A2-P25

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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SPECIAL SIZE, 25 PACK

Merlin
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Unit A43 Kingsley Close, Vat GB591551821 Company Number 02906480
Lee Mill Industrial Estate Dun and Bradstreet Number (581590544)
NATO Code Number (NCAGE KD520)
www.merlin-industrial.co.uk
www.merlin-industrial.com
www.merlinblog.com

United Kingdom  caly 01752 690 622 EMAIL info@merlin-industrial.co.uk

Ivybridge
Devon
PL21 9LL

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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